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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sialai Prakhantree3125
Accel

9.475 9.575 9.1009.450 37.600
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Amani Rizvi3127
Accel

8.950 9.300 9.1009.175 36.525
5 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Samantha Sherman3105
American

9.000 9.500 9.1508.525 36.175
4 2 8 1 3 

3 

Keira Penn3137
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.100 8.7009.075 36.050
2 4 3 6T 4 

4 

Lexi Podkaminer3122
Accel

9.050 8.750 8.9258.800 35.525
3 8 4 4T 5 

5 

Alexa Schmeltzer3128
Accel

8.925 8.850 8.5758.750 35.100
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Marivi Sorani3108
American

8.825 8.900 8.7008.400 34.825
7 5 9 6T 7 

7 

Vivian Miller3106
American

8.525 8.625 8.3508.775 34.275
8T 10 5 10 8 

8 

Simone Gressler3117
American

8.000 8.725 8.9258.100 33.750
12 9 10 4T 9 

9 

Angelia Richardson3110
American

8.525 8.600 7.8758.675 33.675
8T 11 7 11 10 

10 

Sadie Poulsen3109
American

8.350 8.775 8.5258.000 33.650
10 7 11 9 11 

11 

Caliana Walsh3139
Santa Rosa

8.150 7.100 7.5500.000 22.800
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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